(Egg whites available)
All served with toast, jelly and home fries.

All American 7.95

Two eggs cooked to order

Add ham, bacon or sausage links 2.25

Eggs Benedict 10.95
Two poached eggs on toasted English muffins with Candian
bacon, topped with hollandaise sauce.

10.95

Corned Beef Hash

Old fashioned home made corned beef hash

with two eggs any style

Breakfast Sandwich 8.95

Fried egg, cheddar cheese, and choice of bacon, sausage
link, or ham. Served on your choice of bread.

Three Egg Omelets 8.95

Choose your choice of cheese:
Swiss, Cheddar, American,
Provolone, or Pepper jack

And choose 3 items from the following:
Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes
Spinach, Bacon, Ham or Sausage

Any Additional Items .75 each

Veggie Omelet 8.95

Sautéed onions, mushrooms, peppers, fresh
tomato, and cheddar cheese

Served wrapped in a sun-dried tomato flour tortilla with home fries & salsa on the side

Meat Lovers Scramble Burrito 10.95
Two eggs scrambled with onions,
peppers, bacon, sausage, and cheddar cheese

7.95

Vegetarian Scramble Burrito 9.95
Two eggs scrambled with onions, peppers,
mushrooms, tomatoes, and cheddar cheese

Our chef has prepared each dish with only the freshest ingredients;
local ingredients are used when available.

Please notify your server of any dietary or allergy restrictions.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats/seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you
have certain medical conditions.



Fresh Fruit Plate

4.50

Assorted melons, pineapple, and strawberries

Yogurt
Granola and Yogurt Parfait

Oatmeal

Cold Cereal with Milk

One Egg any Style

White, Wheat, or Rye Toast
English Muffin

Freshly Baked Muffin

Bagel
Add Cream Cheese .95

Homefries

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage (3)

2.50
4.25
3.95

3.95

2.50

1250
1.95

2.50
1.95

2.25

2.75

We only use 100% pure Massachusetts Maple Syrup

Home Made Pancakes
Blueberry Pancakes
Chocalate Chip Pancakes
Texas Size French Toast
Belgian Waffle

Assorted Juices 2.50
Orange, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, Apple, or Tomato
Milk or Chocolate Milk 1.75

Freshly Brewed Coffee 1.95

Decaffeinated Coffee 1.95

Hot Tea / Hot Chocolate 1.95
Bottled Water  2.50
Soft Drinks  1.95

Double Espresso Cappuccino
Latte Mocha Latte
4.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats/seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness,
especially if you have certain medical condition.

7.95
8.95
8.95
7.95
8.95



