# Colidge Park Ca & Breakfast

## ~ Eggs and Omelets ~

(Egg whites available)
All served with toast, jelly and home fries.

#### All American

Two eggs cooked to order

Add ham, bacon or sausage links 2.25

#### **Eggs Benedict**

10.95

7.95

Two poached eggs on toasted English muffins with Candian bacon, topped with hollandaise sauce.

#### **Corned Beef Hash**

10.95

Old fashioned home made corned beef hash with two eggs any style

#### **Breakfast Sandwich**

8.95

Fried egg, cheddar cheese, and choice of bacon, sausage link, or ham. Served on your choice of bread.

#### **Build Your Own**

# Colidge Park

### **Three Egg Omelets 8.95**

#### Choose your choice of cheese:

Swiss, Cheddar, American, Provolone, or Pepper jack

#### And choose 3 items from the following:

Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes Spinach, Bacon, Ham or Sausage

Any Additional Items .75 each

#### **Veggie Omelet 8.95**

Sautéed onions, mushrooms, peppers, fresh tomato, and cheddar cheese



#### ~ Breakfast Burrito a la Café ~

Served wrapped in a sun-dried tomato flour tortilla with home fries & salsa on the side

#### **Meat Lovers Scramble Burrito 10.95**

Two eggs scrambled with onions, peppers, bacon, sausage, and cheddar cheese

#### **Vegetarian Scramble Burrito** 9.95

Two eggs scrambled with onions, peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, and cheddar cheese

# ~ Continental Breakfast ~

7.95

Our chef has prepared each dish with only the freshest ingredients; local ingredients are used when available.

Please notify your server of any dietary or allergy restrictions.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats/seafood may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

# Colidge Park Ca & Breakfast

# ~ Healthy Start~

# ~ From the Griddle ~

Fresh Fruit Plate	4.50	We only use 100% pure Massachusetts Maple Syrup	
Assorted melons, pineapple, and strawbo	erries	Home Made Pancakes	7.95
Yogurt	2.50	Blueberry Pancakes	8.95
Granola and Yogurt Parfait	4.25	Chocolate Chip Pancakes	8.95
Oatmeal	3.95	Texas Size French Toast	7.95
Cold Cereal with Milk	3.95	Belgian Waffle	8.95

## ~ Extras ~

One Egg any Style	2.50
White, Wheat, or Rye Toast	1.50
English Muffin	1.95
Freshly Baked Muffin	2.50
Bagel  Add Cream Cheese .95	1.95
Homefries	2.25
Ham, Bacon, or Sausage (3)	2.75

# ~ Beverages ~

Assorted Juices 2.50
Orange, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, Apple, or Tomato
Milk or Chocolate Milk 1.75
Freshly Brewed Coffee 1.95
Decaffeinated Coffee 1.95
Hot Tea / Hot Chocolate 1.95
Bottled Water 2.50
Soft Drinks 1.95
Double Espresso Cappuccino
Latte Mocha Latte

4.95